
TRIALS South Midland Centre Dates  2012/13

Date Club Venue

Sun 29th Jan Barnet Dews Farm

Sun 5th Feb Nene Valley Glendon Quarry

Sat 11th Feb Hillingdon & Uxbridge Dews Farm

Sun 26th Feb Cambridge Matchless Linton

Sun 18th March Nene Valley Cranford

Sun 25th March Berkhamsted Great Brickhill

Sun 1st April Milton Buzzard Mount Farm

Sun 8th April Barnet Round Rocket

Sun 15th April Hillingdon & Uxbridge Wigginton

Sun 22nd April Barnet Dews Farm

Sun 6th May Berkhamsted Dews Farm

Sun 20th May Kenton and Kingsbury Bellingdon

Sun 27th May Milton Buzzard Hammonds Park

Sun 3rd June Hillingdon & Uxbridge Dews Farm

Sun 10th June Berkhamsted Round Rocket

Sun 8th July Luton Honeydon

Sun 22nd July Milton Buzzard Hammonds Park

Sun 29th July Berkhamsted Round Rocket

Sun 19th Aug Hillingdon & Uxbridge Round RocketSun 19th Aug Hillingdon & Uxbridge Round Rocket

Sun 26th Aug Milton Buzzard Mount Farm

Sun 2nd Sept Hillingdon & Uxbridge Wigginton

Sun 30th Sept WMA Dews Farm

Sun 7th Oct Barnet Dews Farm

Sun 14th Oct Classic Plashes Farm

Sun 21st Oct Berkhamsted Nash Mills

Sun 28th Oct Cambridge Matchless Hinxton

Sat 3rd Nov Berkhamsted Nash Mills

Sun 4th Nov Vintage MCC Dews Farm

Sun 25th Nov Kenton and Kingsbury Bellingdon

Sun 2nd Dec Hillingdon & Uxbridge Benington

Sun 30th Dec Berkhamsted Great Brickhill


